
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

7

82

96

5

66

21

000

6

427

93

740

256

Name

Bruce Hamilton

Hobart Buppert

Steven Durst

Peter McLaughlin

Walo Bertschinger

Marc Adler

Ken Mennella

Harry McPherson

Pete Padley

Chip Halverson

Mitchell Eitel

Roger Cassin

Class

2FB

5ASR

7ASR

5FM

5GTR

7S2

5GTR

5GTR

7VS2

5ASR

5BSR

5BSR

Best Tm

2:17.147

2:25.732

2:31.533

2:33.359

2:35.294

2:37.428

2:38.050

2:40.553

2:44.495

2:44.947

2:45.130

2:52.316

Year

1970

1969

2003

1962

1966

2006

1963

1968

1986

1976

1964

1964

Make

Brabham

Lola

Mazda

Lotus

Chevrolet

VanDiemen

Chevrolet

Ford

Apache

Chevron

Elva

Elva

Model

BT 36

T70 MKIII

CSR

23B

Corvette GSRep

S2

Corvette GSRep

GT40 MK1

VS2

B36

MK7S

Mk 7S

Engine

1600cc

5900cc

2400cc

1600cc

427cid

2000cc

400cid

5000cc

2000cc

2000cc

1991cc

2000cc

Color

Orange

Blue/White

Black/Red

Green/Yellow

White/Red/Blue

Red

Blue

Blue/Orange

Black/Red

Green

Blue/White

Green/Silver

Hometown

Monkton MD

Sparks MD

Medford NJ

Lyme NH

Aeugst Switzerland

Syracuse NY

Armonk NY

Statesville NC

Springfield PA

Naples FL

New York NY

Brookline MA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Classic @ Sebring

Group  2 5

Practice

Practice started at 8:24:49

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

2/27/2015 08:25 AM


